
2020-2021 Basketball Schedule
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE JV VARSITY

11/10/2020 Tuesday Fort Bend Christian (Scrimmage) Away XX 6:00
11/13/2020 Friday Duchesne Away 4:30 6:00
11/17/2020 Tuesday Lamar HS Away TBA TBA
11/19/2020 Thursday Lutheran North Away 5:00 6:30
11/24/2020 Tuesday Cristo Rey Away TBA TBA
12/1/2020 Tuesday St. John HS Home 5:00 6:30
12/3/2020 Thursday Bay Area Christian Away 4:30 6:00

12/4-5/2020 Fri-Sat Grace Christian Tournament Away XX TBA
12/11/2020 Friday Sacred Heart Halletsville Away 5:30 7:00
12/12/2020 Saturday Lake Houston Conquerors Home 2:00 3:30
12/15/2020 Tuesday Emery/Weiner Away 4:00 5:30
12/17/2020 Thursday St. John HS Away 5:00 6:30

12/18-19/2020 Fri-Sat Frassati Catholic HS Tournament Away XX TBA
12/28/2020 Monday Roshill Christian Away 12:00 1:30
12/29/2020 Tuesday Kinkaid Away XX 12:00
12/29/2020 Tuesday Concordia Lutheran Round Robin Games Away XX TBA
12/30/2020 Wednesday Concordia Lutheran Round Robin Games Away XX TBA

1/4/2021 Monday Lake Houston Conquerors Away 7:00 8:30
1/5/2021 Tuesday Brazosport Christian Away XX 6:00

1/11/2021 Monday Salt and Light Homeschool Home 4:30 6:00
1/14/2021 Thursday St. Agnes Away 4:30 6:00
1/22/2021 Friday Kelly Away 4:30 6:00
1/26/2021 Tuesday St. Pius X Home 4:30 6:00
1/29/2021 Friday The Village School Home 4:30 6:00
2/2/2021 Tuesday St. John XXIII Home 4:30 6:00
2/5/2021 Friday Concordia Lutheran  Away 4:30 6:00

2/8-13/2021 Tues.-Sat. District Tournament Away XXXXX TBA
2/15/2021 Saturday TAPPS Bi District TBA XXXXX TBA
2/19/2020 Tuesday TAPPS Playoffs TBA XXXXX TBA
2/22/2020 Saturday BB Regionals TBA XXXXX TBA

2/27-28/2020 Thurs-Fri State TBA XXXXX TBA

Head Coach: Marissa Rimbert
Assistant Coach: Fernando Villasana
Athletic Director: Rick Perez
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